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DAF BERKHOF AXIAL 70

General features

Brand DAF
Subcategory Tourist bus
Licence plate BH-FH-91
Odometer reading 752.605km
Construction year 1999

Date of first registration 25-03-1999
Condition Used

Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 2
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVvW

Length

Width

Cylinder contents

: ¥ MOGER
-\ BAOER

AIRCONDITIONING

13.272kg
5.328kg
18.600kg
1.195cm
250cm

11.680cc



DAF BERKHOF AXIAL 70

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 268kw
Description

BERKHOF AXIAL 70 touringcar DAF SB3000 Chassis 1999 Mileage 752.605 km Now 37 seats, 52 possible max TUV not valid
since 2 years Over last 7 years only 500 km driven Last 2 years no driving Damage left front plastics and headlight Batteries bad
condition Fuel gauge not working Interior not really fresh, some mould Does run and drive, steering pump makes noise Form more
information please whatsapp +31 623 984 787
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