

DAF BERKHOF AXIAL 70

General features

Brand	DAF
Subcategory	Tourist bus
Licence plate	BH-FH-91
Odometer reading	752.605km
Construction year	1999
Date of first registration	25-03-1999
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 2





















Characteristics

Empty weight	13.272kg
Load capacity	5.328kg
GVW	18.600kg
Length	1.195cm
Width	250cm
Cylinder contents	11.680cc

DAF BERKHOF AXIAL 70

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Manual
Engine output	268kw

Description

BERKHOF AXIAL 70 touringcar DAF SB3000 Chassis 1999 Mileage 752.605 km Now 37 seats, 52 possible max TÜV not valid since 2 years Over last 7 years only 500 km driven Last 2 years no driving Damage left front plastics and headlight Batteries bad condition Fuel gauge not working Interior not really fresh, some mould Does run and drive, steering pump makes noise Form more information please whatsapp $+31\,623\,984\,787$

Accessories